WEDNESDAY

Sport

Soccer
Soccer
Soccer
Soccer
Soccer

Soccer

THURSDAY
Sport
Soccer
Soccer
Soccer

Soccer

FRIDAY
Sport

Opening ceremony

SATURDAY
Sport
Shooting
Basketball
Rugby
Swimming
Soccer
Fencing
Soccer

Field hockey
Rugby

Soccer

August 3
Matchup Start
W: SWE-RSA 12:00
W: CAN-AUS 14:00
W: BRA-CHN 15:00
W: ZIM-GER 17:00
W: USA-NZL 18:00
W: FRA-COL 21:00

August 4
Matchup Start
M: IRQ-DEN 12:00
M: BRA-RSA 15:00
M: MEX-GER 16:00
M: POR-ARG 17:00

August 5
Event Start

17:00

August 6
Event Start
W: 10m air rifle 9:30
W: TUR-FRA 11:00
W: USA-FIJ 12:00
Prelims 12:00
W: CAN-ZIM 14:00
W: epee 15:00
W: USA-FRA 16:00
W: USA-ARG 16:00
W: USA-COL 17:00
W: GER-AUS 17:00

End
14:00
16:00
17:00
19:00
20:00
23:00

End
14:00
17:00
18:00
23:00

End

End
10:30
12:45
12:20
14:30
16:00
17:05
18:00
17:30
17:20
19:00

Network
NBCSN/OSC
NBCSN/OSC
USA

USA
NBCSN/OSC
NBCSN/OSC

Network
NBCSN/OSC
NBCSN/OSC
USA
NBCSN/OSC

Network
NBC (tape)

Network
NBCSN
OBC
NBCSN
NBC

0sC
online only
NBCSN/OSC
USA
CNBC
CNBC

Notes

Notes

And two more games after that

Notes
Get those VPNs ready. Kidding. Kind of.

Notes

First medal event: Watch NCAA champ Thrasher
Or stick with rugby

Part of a group of six games starting 10:00

Maya DiRado alert

Hurley sisters go for medal

Split that screen
Part of a group of six games starting 15:00



Soccer
Soccer
Soccer
Swimming
Swimming

Beach volleyball

SUNDAY
Sport
Various
Shooting
Basketball
Cycling
Swimming
Soccer
Rugby
Diving
Judo
Rugby
Gymnastics
Various
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming

Beach volleyball

MONDAY
Sport
Fencing
Field hockey
Judo
Equestrian

W: RSA-CHN 18:00
W: COL-NZL 19:00
W: BRA-SWE 21:00
W: 400m IM 21:49
W: 4x100 free 22:24
KWJ/Ross 23:00
August 7

Event Start
8:00
W: air pistol 10:00
W: USA-SEN 11:00
W: road race 11:30
prelims 12:00
M: FIJ-MEX 12:00
W: USA-AUS 12:30
W sync spring 14:00
W: 52kg 14:30
W quarters 15:00
Women's qual 16:30
18:00
W 100 fly 21:03
M 100 breast 21:53
W 400 free 22:01
Group stage 23:00

August 8

Event Start
W: sabre, early rd 8:00
W: USA-AUS 9:00
W: 57kg early rd 9:00
Eventing: Cr-Ctry 9:00

20:00
21:00
23:00
21:57
22:32
23:59

End
11:20
11:30
12:45
15:10
14:30
14.00
13:00
15:10
17:10
18:00
18:00
21:00
21:10
21:58
22:54
23:59

End
12:05
11:00
12:00
14:30

0osC

online only
NBCSN/OSC
NBC

NBC

NBC

Network

online only
NBCSN/OBC
NBC

NBC

0osC

USA

online only
online only
CNBC

online only

NBC
NBC
NBC

online only

Network
NBCSN
NBCSN
online only
USA

Maya DiRado!
USA projected for silver behind Aussies
"KWJ" is Kerri Walsh Jennings

Notes

Pick from archery, judo, table tennis, others

This will not be close

Megan Guarnier and ageless Kristin Armstrong race

Part of a group of six games starting 10:00
USA not qualified

USA's group (others throughout day)
Some team sports, always beach volleyball
Dana Vollmer time; two U.S. medals?
Kevin Cordes has outshot shot

Katie Ledecky's second-best event

Latest event each day for a while

Notes

Muhammad competes in hijab

Marti Malloy, returning medalist



Basketball
Rugby
Swimming
Volleyball
Judo
Fencing
Gymnastics
Rugby
Various
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming

Beach volleyball

TUESDAY
Sport
Equestrian
Table tennis
Water polo
Basketball
Swimming
Equestrian
Volleyball
Shooting
Soccer
Soccer
Diving
Gymnastics
Volleyball
Soccer
Soccer

W: USA/ESP 11:00
W: semis, 5th 11:30
prelims 12:00
W: USA-NED 14:00
Women's 57kg 14:30
Women's sabre 15:00
Men's team 15:00
W medals 16:30
19:00
M 200 free 21:21
W 100 back 21:30
M 100 back 21:38
W 100 breast 21:54
KWJ/Ross 23:00
August 9
Event Start
Eventing team 9:00
W quarters 9:00
W: USA-ESP 10:40
W: AUS-FRA 11:15
prelims 12:00
Eventing ind 13:00
M: USA-ITA 14:00
W: 25m pistol 14:30
W: CAN-GER 15:00
W: AUS-ZIM 15:00
W sync plat 15:00
Women's team 15:00
Fendrick/Sweat 15:45
W: USA-COL 18:00
W: NZL-FRA 18:00

13:00
14:30
13:15
16:00
17:10
17:35
18:00
19:00
21:00
21:28
21:35
21:43
22:00
23:50

End
14:35
13:00
12:00
13:00
13:40
14:30
16:00
16:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:15
16:45
20:00
20:00

NBCSN/OBC
NBCSN

NBC

NBC

MSNBC
NBCSN
online only
CNBC

NBC
NBC
NBC
NBC
NBC

Network
USA

online only
NBC

OBC

NBC

USA

NBC

online only
NBCSN/OSC
online only
online only
online only
NBC
NBCSN/OSC

online only

NBCSN picks up semis in 13:00-15:00 segment

Back to Malloy

Another medal for Zagunis?

Not the strongest U.S. men's event
Not the strongest U.S. women's event
Two medals possible

Lilly King among favorites

Notes

Maybe two best non-U.S. teams

Or get lunch before final soccer games

Final group game; note simultaneous game

Final group game; note simultaneous game

USA overwhelming fave; NBC holding for prime time
Facing Brazilians Larissa and Talita
Final group game; note simultaneous game

Final group game; note simultaneous game



Soccer
Soccer
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming

Swimming

Sources

W: RSA-BRA

W: CHN-SWE
W 200 free

M 200 fly

W 200 medley
M 4x200 free

21:00
21:00
21:19
21:28
22:29
22:38

23:00 OSC
23:00 online only
21:25 NBC
21:35 NBC
22:35 NBC
22:50 NBC

Final group game; note simultaneous game
Final group game; note simultaneous game
Ledecky's toughest race

Phelps. Phelps. Phelps.

Maya DiRado!

http://www.philly.com/philly/blogs/thegoalkeeper/NBC-2016-Summer-Olympics-soccer-television-schedule.html

http://olympics.nbcsports.com/2016/08/01/rio-olympic-schedules-every-sport/

http://www.sportsmediawatch.com/olympics-tv-schedule-rio-2016-nbc-nbcsn-usa-gymnastics-swimming-track-more/




