WEDNESDAY	August 3				
Sport	Matchup	Start	End	Network	Notes
Soccer	W: SWE-RSA	12:00	14:00	NBCSN/OSC	
Soccer	W: CAN-AUS	14:00	16:00	NBCSN/OSC	
Soccer	W: BRA-CHN	15:00	17:00	USA	
Soccer	W: ZIM-GER	17:00	19:00	USA	
Soccer	W: USA-NZL	18:00	20:00	NBCSN/OSC	
Soccer	W: FRA-COL	21:00	23:00	NBCSN/OSC	
THURSDAY	August 4				
Sport	Matchup	Start	End	Network	Notes
Soccer	M: IRQ-DEN	12:00	14:00	NBCSN/OSC	
Soccer	M: BRA-RSA	15:00	17:00	NBCSN/OSC	
Soccer	M: MEX-GER	16:00	18:00	USA	
Soccer	M: POR-ARG	17:00	23:00	NBCSN/OSC	And two more games after that
FRIDAY	August 5				
Sport	Event	Start	End	Network	Notes
Opening ceremony		17:00		NBC (tape)	Get those VPNs ready. Kidding. Kind of.
SATURDAY	August 6				
Sport	Event	Start	End	Network	Notes
Shooting	W: 10m air rifle	9:30	10:30	NBCSN	First medal event: Watch NCAA champ Thrasher
Basketball	W: TUR-FRA	11:00	12:45	OBC	Or stick with rugby
Rugby	W: USA-FIJ	12:00	12:20	NBCSN	Part of a group of six games starting 10:00
Swimming	Prelims	12:00	14:30	NBC	Maya DiRado alert
Soccer	W: CAN-ZIM	14:00	16:00	OSC	
Fencing	W: epee	15:00	17:05	online only	Hurley sisters go for medal
Soccer	W: USA-FRA	16:00	18:00	NBCSN/OSC	
Field hockey	W: USA-ARG	16:00	17:30	USA	Split that screen
Rugby	W: USA-COL	17:00	17:20	CNBC	Part of a group of six games starting 15:00
Rugby					
Soccer	W: GER-AUS	17:00	19:00	CNBC	

Field hockey Judo	W: USA-AUS W: 57kg early rd	9:00 9:00		NBCSN online only	Marti Malloy, returning medalist
Fencing	W: sabre, early rd	8:00		NBCSN	Muhammad competes in hijab
Sport	Event	Start	End	Network	Notes
MONDAY	August 8				
,				,	·
Beach volleyball	Group stage	23:00		online only	Latest event each day for a while
Swimming	W 400 free	22:01			Katie Ledecky's second-best event
Swimming	M 100 breast	21:53			Kevin Cordes has outshot shot
Swimming	W 100 fly	21:03	21:10	NBC	Dana Vollmer time; two U.S. medals?
Various		18:00		-	Some team sports, always beach volleyball
Gymnastics	Women's qual	16:30		online only	USA's group (others throughout day)
Rugby	W quarters	15:00		CNBC	
Judo	W: 52kg	14:30		online only	
Diving	W sync spring	14:00		online only	USA not qualified
Rugby	W: USA-AUS	12:30			Part of a group of six games starting 10:00
Soccer	M: FIJ-MEX	12:00			
Swimming	prelims	12:00	14:30		
Cycling	W: road race	11:30			Megan Guarnier and ageless Kristin Armstrong race
Basketball	W: USA-SEN	11:00		NBCSN/OBC	This will not be close
Shooting	W: air pistol	10:00		online only	i lok irom alonoly, jaac, table termie, ethole
Various	LVOIIL	8:00	11:20		Pick from archery, judo, table tennis, others
Sport	Event	Start	End	Network	Notes
SUNDAY	August 7				
Beach volleyball	KWJ/Ross	23:00	23:59	NBC	"KWJ" is Kerri Walsh Jennings
Swimming	W: 4x100 free	22:24	22:32		USA projected for silver behind Aussies
Swimming	W: 400m IM	21:49			Maya DiRado!
Soccer	W: BRA-SWE	21:00		NBCSN/OSC	M. DiD III
Soccer	W: COL-NZL	19:00		online only	
_					

Basketball	W: USA/ESP	11:00	13:00	NBCSN/OBC	
Rugby	W: semis, 5th	11:30	14:30	NBCSN	NBCSN picks up semis in 13:00-15:00 segment
Swimming	prelims	12:00	13:15	NBC	
Volleyball	W: USA-NED	14:00	16:00	NBC	
Judo	Women's 57kg	14:30	17:10	MSNBC	Back to Malloy
Fencing	Women's sabre	15:00	17:35	NBCSN	Another medal for Zagunis?
Gymnastics	Men's team	15:00	18:00	online only	
Rugby	W medals	16:30	19:00	CNBC	
Various		19:00	21:00		
Swimming	M 200 free	21:21	21:28	NBC	Not the strongest U.S. men's event
Swimming	W 100 back	21:30	21:35	NBC	Not the strongest U.S. women's event
Swimming	M 100 back	21:38	21:43	NBC	Two medals possible
Swimming	W 100 breast	21:54	22:00	NBC	Lilly King among favorites
Beach volleyball	KWJ/Ross	23:00	23:50	NBC	
TUESDAY	August 9				
Sport	Event	Start	End	Network	Notes
Equestrian	Eventing team	9:00	14:35	USA	
Table tennis	W quarters	9:00	13:00	online only	
Water polo	W: USA-ESP	10:40	12.00	NBC	
Basketball	W. OOA-LOI	10.40	12.00	1100	
Daskewall	W: AUS-FRA	11:15	13:00		Maybe two best non-U.S. teams
Swimming				OBC	Maybe two best non-U.S. teams
Swimming	W: AUS-FRA	11:15	13:00	OBC NBC	Maybe two best non-U.S. teams
	W: AUS-FRA prelims	11:15 12:00	13:00 13:40	OBC NBC USA	Maybe two best non-U.S. teams Or get lunch before final soccer games
Swimming Equestrian	W: AUS-FRA prelims Eventing ind	11:15 12:00 13:00	13:00 13:40 14:30 16:00	OBC NBC USA	
Swimming Equestrian Volleyball Shooting	W: AUS-FRA prelims Eventing ind M: USA-ITA	11:15 12:00 13:00 14:00	13:00 13:40 14:30 16:00 16:00	OBC NBC USA NBC	
Swimming Equestrian Volleyball Shooting Soccer	W: AUS-FRA prelims Eventing ind M: USA-ITA W: 25m pistol	11:15 12:00 13:00 14:00 14:30	13:00 13:40 14:30 16:00 16:00	OBC NBC USA NBC online only	Or get lunch before final soccer games
Swimming Equestrian Volleyball	W: AUS-FRA prelims Eventing ind M: USA-ITA W: 25m pistol W: CAN-GER	11:15 12:00 13:00 14:00 14:30 15:00	13:00 13:40 14:30 16:00 16:00 17:00	OBC NBC USA NBC online only NBCSN/OSC	Or get lunch before final soccer games Final group game; note simultaneous game
Swimming Equestrian Volleyball Shooting Soccer Soccer	W: AUS-FRA prelims Eventing ind M: USA-ITA W: 25m pistol W: CAN-GER W: AUS-ZIM	11:15 12:00 13:00 14:00 14:30 15:00	13:00 13:40 14:30 16:00 16:00 17:00 17:00	OBC NBC USA NBC online only NBCSN/OSC online only	Or get lunch before final soccer games Final group game; note simultaneous game
Swimming Equestrian Volleyball Shooting Soccer Soccer Diving	W: AUS-FRA prelims Eventing ind M: USA-ITA W: 25m pistol W: CAN-GER W: AUS-ZIM W sync plat	11:15 12:00 13:00 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:00	13:00 13:40 14:30 16:00 16:00 17:00 17:00	OBC NBC USA NBC online only NBCSN/OSC online only online only	Or get lunch before final soccer games Final group game; note simultaneous game Final group game; note simultaneous game
Swimming Equestrian Volleyball Shooting Soccer Soccer Diving Gymnastics	W: AUS-FRA prelims Eventing ind M: USA-ITA W: 25m pistol W: CAN-GER W: AUS-ZIM W sync plat Women's team	11:15 12:00 13:00 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:00 15:00	13:00 13:40 14:30 16:00 16:00 17:00 17:00 17:15 16:45	OBC NBC USA NBC online only NBCSN/OSC online only online only	Or get lunch before final soccer games Final group game; note simultaneous game Final group game; note simultaneous game USA overwhelming fave; NBC holding for prime time

Soccer	W: RSA-BRA	21:00	23:00	OSC	Final group game; note simultaneous game
Soccer	W: CHN-SWE	21:00	23:00	online only	Final group game; note simultaneous game
Swimming	W 200 free	21:19	21:25	NBC	Ledecky's toughest race
Swimming	M 200 fly	21:28	21:35	NBC	Phelps. Phelps.
Swimming	W 200 medley	22:29	22:35	NBC	Maya DiRado!
Swimming	M 4x200 free	22:38	22:50	NBC	
Sources					
http://www.philly	com/philly/blogs/thegoa	alkeeper/N	IBC-201	6-Summer-Oly	ympics-soccer-television-schedule.html
http://olympics.n	bcsports.com/2016/08/0)1/rio-olym	npic-sch	edules-every-s	sport/
	smediawatch com/olym	nics-tv-sch	nedule-ri	io-2016-nbc-nl	ocsn-usa-gymnastics-swimming-track-more/